COMMUNITIES DIRECTORATE
HALL CHARGES 2015 - 2016

FORFAR / MONTROSE /
KIRRIEMUIR

Main Hall - per hour
Main Hall - per day
Main Hall - per week

Lesser Hall - per hour
Lesser Hall - per day
Lesser Hall - per week

Kitchen - per day
Bar - per day

Lesser Kitchen - per day
(Reid Hall only)

BRECHIN / ARBROATH /
EDZELL

Main Hall - per hour

Main Hall - per day

Main Hall - per week

Lesser Hall / Committee Room - per hour
Lesser Hall / Committee Room - per day

Lesser Hall - per week

Kitchen - per day
Bar - per day

Refreshments (tea, coffee, biscuits)

Events per head

Current Non -
Commercial

2014/15

£20.00
£200.00
£1,000.00

£10.00
£100.00
£500.00
£20.00
£102.00

£10.00

£16.00
£128.00
£512.00

£10.00
£80.00
£400.00

£20.00

- Non-

Commercial

2015/16

£21.00
£210.00
£1,050.00

£10.50
£105.00
£525.00
£21.00
£102.00

£10.50

£16.80
£134.40
£537.60

£10.50
£84.00
£420.00

£21.00

Current

Commercial

2014/15

£38.00
£380.00
£1,900.00

£19.00
£190.00
£950.00
£38.00
£102.00

£19.00

£30.40
£243.20
£972.80

£19.00
£152.00
£800.00

£38.00

APPENDIX 5

Proposed

Commercial

2015/16

£42.00
£420.00
£2,100.00

£21.00
£210.00
£1,050.00
£42.00
£102.00

£21.00

£33.60
£268.80
£1,075.20

£21.00
£168.00
£840.00

£42.00
£102.00

£1.25



