COMMUNITIES DIRECTORATE HALL CHARGES 2015 - 2016

FORFAR / MONTROSE / KIRRIEMUIR	- Current Non Commercial <u>2014/15</u>	Non- Commercial <u>2015/16</u>	Current Commercial <u>2014/15</u>	Proposed Commercial <u>2015/16</u>
Main Hall - per hour	£20.00	£21.00	£38.00	£42.00
Main Hall - per day	£200.00	£210.00	£380.00	£420.00
Main Hall - per week	£1,000.00	£1,050.00	£1,900.00	£2,100.00
Lesser Hall - per hour	£10.00	£10.50	£19.00	£21.00
Lesser Hall - per day	£100.00	£105.00	£190.00	£210.00
Lesser Hall - per week	£500.00	£525.00	£950.00	£1,050.00
Kitchen - per day	£20.00	£21.00	£38.00	£42.00
Bar - per day	£102.00	£102.00	£102.00	£102.00
Lesser Kitchen - per day (Reid Hall only)	£10.00	£10.50	£19.00	£21.00
BRECHIN / ARBROATH / EDZELL				
Main Hall - per hour	£16.00	£16.80	£30.40	£33.60
Main Hall - per day	£128.00	£134.40	£243.20	£268.80
Main Hall - per week	£512.00	£537.60	£972.80	£1,075.20
Lesser Hall / Committee Room - per hour	£10.00	£10.50	£19.00	£21.00
Lesser Hall / Committee Room - per day	£80.00	£84.00	£152.00	£168.00
Lesser Hall - per week	£400.00	£420.00	£800.00	£840.00
Kitchen - per day Bar - per day	£20.00	£21.00	£38.00	£42.00 £102.00
Refreshments (tea, coffee, biscuits)				04.05

Events per head

£1.25